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Who are my teachers? 
6th Grade Virtual Teachers

Math
Mrs. Grine

agrine@paulding.k12.ga.us

ELA
Mrs. Judson

mjudson@paulding.k12.ga.us

Science
Ms. Claffy

dclaffy@paulding.k12.ga.us

Social Studies
Mr. Hiner

thiner@paulding.k12.ga.us

P.E
Coach Landrum

jlandrum@paulding.k12.ga.us

Family and Consumer Science
Mrs. Roberts

sroberts@paulding.k12.ga.us



Who are my teachers? 
7th Grade Virtual Teachers

Math
Mrs. Pope

kapope@paulding.k12.ga.us

ELA
Mrs. Dana Head

dhead@paulding.k12.ga.us

Science
Mrs. Bodnar

kbodnar@paulding.k12.ga.us

Social Studies
Ms. Spivey

jspivey@paulding.k12.ga.us

P.E
Coach Munoz

jmunoz@paulding.k12.ga.us

Career Explorations
Mrs. Roberts 

sroberts@paulding.k12.ga.us

mailto:sroberts@paulding.k12.ga.us


Who are my teachers? 
8th Grade Virtual Teachers

Math
Mrs. Lindsay Head

lhead@paulding.k12.ga.us

ELA
Ms. Tolbert

ctolbert@paulding.k12.ga.us

Science
Ms. Turner

clturner@paulding.k12.ga.us

Social Studies
Mrs. Bailey

wbailey@paulding.k12.ga.us

P.E
Coach Botts

mbotts@paulding.k12.ga.us

Transition to High School
Mr. Martin

smartin@paulding.k12.ga.us



Virtual Learning Platforms
#1- Canvas 

All class communications will go through Canvas. 

On Canvas you will find:

-Link to Plato Platform

-Schedule & Expectations

-Assignments

-Videos

-Live Conferences (We will use Canvas instead of Zoom this year). 

-And much more!

-

Link to Canvas:

https://paulding.instructure.com/login/ldap

How does my student login? 

There is a PDF on the Website with 
directions to login. There will also be 
an email with login instructions. 

How do parents get logged into 
Canvas? 

At the top corner of the Canvas 
website, there is a link to sign up for 
a parent observer. 

https://paulding.instructure.com/login/ldap


Virtual Learning Platforms
#2 Plato

Almost all assignments and classwork will 
be on the Plato Platform. 

Students will login into Plato to complete 
work.

Students in 8th Grade Georgia Studies will 
do all their work through Canvas. 

-

How does my student login? 

Students will not start accessing 
Plato until Thursday 8/6/2020. 

Teachers will send login information 
to students through Canvas the first 
week of school.

 



The first week of Virtual Classes will be an orientation week where students become 
familiar with the platforms. Below is the general schedule for the 1st week. 

First Week 

Monday 8/3/20 Tuesday 8/4/20 Wednesday 8/5/20 Thursday 8/6/20 Friday 8/7/20

Student Login 
to Canvas

Students will 
watch a 
welcome video 
from the 
teacher 
outlining the 
class. 

Student Login 
to Canvas

Students will 
complete a 
short 
assignment to 
introduce 
themselves. 

Student Login 
to Canvas

Students will 
complete a 
short written 
assignment to 
get familiar with 
Canvas tools. 

Student Login 
to Canvas & 
Plato

Students will be 
given login 
information for 
Plato. Students 
will login to 
Plato to get 
familiar with the 
platform. 

Student Login 
to Canvas & 
Plato

Students will 
take a short 
pre-assessment 
to get familiar 
with 
assessments 
online. 



Starting 8/10/20- The second week of school….

Students will have a specific schedule to complete 
assignments each week. Teachers will send this 
schedule out to parents during the first week of school.

We will email out a document that outlines the 
county’s expectations for students during Virtual 
Learning. 

Schedule & Student Expectations



How do I see my student’s grades?

Grades will still go through Infinite 
Campus. 

Parents can login to Parent Portal to view 
grades. Grades will be updated weekly by 
teachers. 

Grades
Link to Parent Portal: 

https://campus.paulding.k12.ga.us/campus/portal/pauldin
g.jsp?status=portalLogoff&lang=en

How do I sign up for Parent Portal?

Click the link for instructions:

https://www.paulding.k12.ga.us/domain/4142

https://campus.paulding.k12.ga.us/campus/portal/paulding.jsp?status=portalLogoff&lang=en
https://campus.paulding.k12.ga.us/campus/portal/paulding.jsp?status=portalLogoff&lang=en
https://www.paulding.k12.ga.us/domain/4142


Additional 

Information

This was a brief introduction to Virtual Learning.

Teachers will be in contact during the first week of school.

If you have questions, please contact your student’s teacher. Email addresses are in the first few slides of this PowerPoint. Thank you!


